Organization

Date MOU Signed

American Fisheries Society

American Fly Fishing Trade Association

American Sportfishing Association

Bureau of Land Management

Connecticut Department of Energy and Environmental Protection
Downeast Salmon Federation

Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians

Federation of Fly Fishers

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Izaak Walton Leagure of America

Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife
Maryland Department of Natural Resources
Massachusetts Division of Fish and Wildlife
National Park Service

Native Fish Coalition

New Hampshire Fish and Game Department

New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection, Division of Fish and Wildlife
New York State Department of Environmental Conservation
North Carolina Wildlife Resources Commission

USDOI - Office of Surface Mining

Pennsylvania Fish and Boat Commission

Protect Rl Brook Trout

Rhode Island Department of Environmental Management
Sea Run Brook Trout Coalition

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Tenessee Wildlife Resources Agency

The Trust for Public Lands

Trout Unlimited

US EPA

US Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 5

USDA Forest Service, Eastern Region

USDA Forest Service, Southern Region

Vermont Department of Fish and Wildlife

11/9/2006
11/3/2010
1/2/2007
8/17/2009
5/23/2007
9/11/2015
4/8/2014
2/22/2012
11/28/2006
2/8/2007
11/13/2006
10/30/2006
1/25/2007
12/6/2006
12/31/2018
10/27/2006
12/15/2006
12/13/2006
11/30/2006
5/27/2008
12/1/2006
12/2/2018
3/28/2007
12/14/2012
3/14/2007
3/7/2007
4/17/2007
1/18/2006
11/7/2011
1/29/2007
12/14/2006
11/21/2006
12/13/2006



Virginia Department of Game and Fish 1/29/2007

Western Pennsylvania Conservancy 12/7/2012
West Virginia Department of Natural Resources, Wildlife Resources 2/15/2007
Wild Trout Flyrodders 2/22/2012
Trout Power 12/1/2019
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