Organization	Date MOU Signed
American Fisheries Society	11/9/2006
American Fly Fishing Trade Association	11/3/2010
American Sportfishing Association	1/2/2007
Bureau of Land Management	8/17/2009
Connecticut Department of Energy and Environmental Protection	5/23/2007
Downeast Salmon Federation	9/11/2015
Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians	4/8/2014
Federation of Fly Fishers	2/22/2012
Georgia Department of Natural Resources	11/28/2006
Izaak Walton Leagure of America	2/8/2007
Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife	11/13/2006
Maryland Department of Natural Resources	10/30/2006
Massachusetts Division of Fish and Wildlife	1/25/2007
National Park Service	12/6/2006
Native Fish Coalition	12/31/2018
New Hampshire Fish and Game Department	10/27/2006
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection, Division of Fish and Wildlife	12/15/2006
New York State Department of Environmental Conservation	12/13/2006
North Carolina Wildlife Resources Commission	11/30/2006
USDOI - Office of Surface Mining	5/27/2008
Pennsylvania Fish and Boat Commission	12/1/2006
Protect RI Brook Trout	12/2/2018
Rhode Island Department of Environmental Management	3/28/2007
Sea Run Brook Trout Coalition	12/14/2012
South Carolina Department of Natural Resources	3/14/2007
Tenessee Wildlife Resources Agency	3/7/2007
The Trust for Public Lands	4/17/2007
Trout Unlimited	1/18/2006
US EPA	11/7/2011
US Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 5	1/29/2007
USDA Forest Service, Eastern Region	12/14/2006
USDA Forest Service, Southern Region	11/21/2006
Vermont Department of Fish and Wildlife	12/13/2006

Virginia Department of Game and Fish	1/29/2007
Western Pennsylvania Conservancy	12/7/2012
West Virginia Department of Natural Resources, Wildlife Resources	2/15/2007
Wild Trout Flyrodders	2/22/2012
Trout Power	12/1/2019
Tennessee Aquarium	7/15/2024